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Küre Contası
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Sızdırmazlık Contası

Salmastra Somunu
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R-PTFE

AISI 304 / AISI 316

1/4”

3/8”

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1 ¼”

1 ½”

2”

2 ½”

3”

4”

ÖLÇÜ

6

10

15

20

25

32

40

50

65

80

100

Ød

PN 63

PN 63

PN 63
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Teknik Özellikler
Bağlantı                              : DIN 2999/BSP, Dişli
Boyutlar                             : DIN 3202-M3
Çalışma Sıcaklığı            : -50 / 210˚C 
Normal Basınç            : PN63
Tam Geçişli Küresel Vana

2 PARÇALI KÜRESEL VANA
Paslanmaz Çelik, Dişli


